BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

ISIN: BMG162521014

Overview
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Price
36.28 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-0.38% (-0.14)

BMG162521014
BIP.UN

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

15,479 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

35.77 USD (300)
36.79 USD (100)
36.50 USD
36.50 USD
35.98 USD
36.42 USD
36.169428 USD
304,651
11,022,257.70
3,545
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162521014&ID_NOTATION=21520389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40a9434923da57e0337659acd9fa69b047f9cebe979ac9903f4ec4d89c0a7c11&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a31018e51d6c6e165&time=1729423696&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8608ab461d71e9a9b0567fb762d369c35e939184aea44e0bb538659d8e50605f&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a479ed830ac485a08&time=1729423696&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69f5569af881cddf3078f1f61bce38acbfd149ef41f6e94ac636bc63e9346692&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8fbd8c2f32911c077&time=1729423696&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c878ef0fb05d4f0059c20ffda3b0be2f91be7a31225f3c0814e142824f4e3c0&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa8cd51a3cc7b41de&time=1729423696&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aaed908efc527a65f74838561eac8325081949b0089b6a5aebae57da3a62ee8&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6f7a274dec9d034f0&time=1729423696&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:01

Price
36.28 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

o

-0.38% (-0.14)

BMG162521014
BIP.UN

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

15,479 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.77 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 36.79 USD (100)
Open 36.50 USD
High 36.50 USD
Low 35.98 USD
Close (prev. day) 36.42 USD
VWAP 36.169428 USD
Volume (pcs) 304,651
Trading volume 11,022,257.70
Number of trades 3,545
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +37.95% +48.32% -5.08%
Perf (abs.) +9.98 +11.82 -1.94
Beta 0.99 1.48 0.68
Volatility 27.54 34.58 29.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Toronto Stock 2024/10/
Exchange 18
NYSE 2024/10/
18

Trading volume

(mio.)

22:18 50.09 CAD 13.15

22:00 36.28 USD 11.02

35.34 USD (300,239
33.95 USD (305,115
31.13 USD (374,518
29.78 USD (505,316
36.50 USD (2024/10/18
24.84 USD (2024/04/16
36.50 USD (2024/10/18
21.03 USD (2023/10/30

_ T D D D=

Number of
trades

1,168

3,545
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21520389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30754038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30754038

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Brookfield

Contact Details

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE
PARTNERS

Cannon's Court 22 Victoria Street - HM 12
Hamilton

Telefon: +1 416 956 5154
Fax: -
E-mail: dcouture@brookfield.com
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mailto:dcouture@brookfield.com
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